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C&J's Crab Shack

Shackatizers

Hushpuppies (10) $7.00

6 Pc Wings $10.00

Mozzarella Sticks $9.50
Breaded/fried cheese served w/

marinara

12 Pc. Wings $15.00

Fried Pickle Spears $9.50
Served w/ buttermilk ranch dip

Steamed Shrimp $11.00

Old Bay seasoned peel & eat
Served with butter sauce

Shrimp Cocktail $11.00
Served with cocktail sauce
Crab Dip $12.00

Crispy loaded crab served w/
crispy tortilla chips
Fried Green Tomatoes $9.50
Firm green tomatoes battered and
fried to perfection

Boudin Balls $10.00
Fried Calamari $11.00

"GOTTA HAVE SOME"

Gumbo

Shrimp & Grits $16.00
Lobster and Grits $24.00
Shrimp Alfredo $17.00
Lobster Alredo $22.00
Chicken Alfredo $14.00
Philly Cheesesteak $11.00

Served w/ fries or Cajun potatoes.
Add Shrimp for $5.99 extra.

Crab Alfredo $20.00
Salads

Chicken Finger Salad $12.00

Grilled Chicken Salad $12.00

Shrimp Salad $14.00

Grilled Chicken Ceasar $12.00

House Salad $7.00

From The Grill

Served with baked potato and choice
of: cajun corn, cajun potatoes, broccoli,
fries, mac and cheese, or sweet potato

fries
12 oz. Ribeye w/ baked potato $27.00
and choice of side
10 oz. New York Strip w/ baked$24.00
potato and choice of side
4 oz. Filet w/ baked potato and $20.00
choice of side
Blackened Grilled Salmonw/ $22.00
baked potato and choice of side
Grilled Chicken Breast w/ $18.00
baked potato and choice of side
Lobster and 4 oz. Filet w/ $32.00
baked potato and choice of side
Snow Crab and 4 oz. Filetw/ $26.00
baked potato and choice of side
Jumbo Shrimp and 4 oz. Filet $24.00
w/ baked potato and choice of
side

Steampots
Shrimp Platter $24.00
Jumbo shrimp (8), Corn (2),
Sausage (1), Egg (2), Cajun Potatoes
4
Classic Steampot $35.00
1 1/2 Cluster Crab Leg, jumbo
shrimp (5), corn (2), sausage (1), egg
(2), Cajun potatoes (4)
Lobster Daddy $48.00
1 1/2 Cluster crab leg, jumbo
shrimp (5), corn (2), sausage (1), egg
(2), Cajun potatoes (4), lobster tail
Family Feast $125.00
1LB Snow Crab Legs. 1 LB
Crawfish. 1LB Shrimp. 1LB King
Crab. 1LB Dungeness Crab. 4 Corn
Lobster Boil $52.00
2 lobster tails, 8 jumbo shrimp,
sausage, 2 ears of corn, potatoes, 2
boiled eggs

By The Pound

1 LB. Crawfish $30.00
1 LB. Shrimp (16-20) $22.00
1 LB. Snow Crab $30.00
Baskets
Includes garlic bread & Cajun fries
Fried Shrimp Basket $12.00
Popcorn Shrimp Basket $12.00
Chicken Tenders Basket $10.00
Fried Catfish Basket $16.00
Fried Catfish and Shrimp $18.00
Basket
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Add-ons / Build Your Own

Snow Crab Cluster
Fried Shrimp (6)
Steamed Shrimp (6)
Sausage (1)
Lobster Tail

Cajun Potatoes
Crawfish (6)

Cajun Corn (2)
Fries

Broccoli

Rice

Eggs (2)

Mac n Cheese
Garlic Bread
Lemons

Extra Butter
Cocktail Sauce
Tartar Sauce

Fountain Drinks

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Dr Pepper
Diet Dr Pepper
Mountain Dew
Sierra Mist
Sweet Tea
Unsweet Tea

Homemade Lemonade

$12.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00
$17.00
$3.25
$5.00
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$5.00
$0.99
$0.50
$0.75
$0.50
$0.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00



