

## 256-459-5076

## http://www.gadsdentogo.com C&J's Crab Shack

<u>Shackatizers</u>		From The Grill	Add-ons / Build Your	
Hushpuppies (10)	\$7.00	Served with baked potato and choice	Snow Crab Cluster	\$12.00
6 Pc Wings	\$10.00	of: cajun corn, cajun potatoes, broccoli,	Fried Shrimp (6)	\$8.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$9.50	fries, mac and cheese, or sweet potato	Steamed Shrimp (6)	\$8.00
Breaded/fried cheese served	w/	fries	Sausage (1)	\$4.00
marinara 12 Pc. Wings	\$15.00	12 oz. Ribeye w/ baked potato \$27.00	Lobster Tail	\$17.00
Fried Pickle Spears	\$9.50	and choice of side	Cajun Potatoes	\$3.25
Served w/ buttermilk ranch dij		10 oz. New York Strip w/ baked\$24.00	Crawfish (6)	\$5.00
Steamed Shrimp	\$11.00	potato and choice of side	Cajun Corn (2)	\$3.25
Old Bay seasoned peel & eat	•	4 oz. Filet w/ baked potato and \$20.00	Fries	\$3.25
Served with butter sauce		choice of side	Broccoli	\$3.25
Shrimp Cocktail	\$11.00	Blackened Grilled Salmon w/ \$22.00	Rice	\$3.25
Served with cocktail sauce	<b>#</b> 40.00	baked potato and choice of side	Eggs (2)	\$3.25
Crab Dip	\$12.00	Grilled Chicken Breast w/ \$18.00	Mac n Cheese	\$5.00
Crispy loaded crab served w/ crispy tortilla chips		baked potato and choice of side	Garlic Bread	\$0.99
Fried Green Tomatoes	\$9.50	Lobster and 4 oz. Filet w/ \$32.00	Lemons	\$0.50
Firm green tomatoes battered		baked potato and choice of side	Extra Butter	\$0.75
fried to perfection		Snow Crab and 4 oz. Filet w/ \$26.00	Cocktail Sauce	\$0.50
Boudin Balls	\$10.00	baked potato and choice of side	Tartar Sauce	\$0.50
Fried Calamari	\$11.00	Jumbo Shrimp and 4 oz. Filet \$24.00	Formatain Drinks	
		w/ baked potato and choice of	Fountain Drinks	
<u>"GOTTA HAVE SOI</u>	<u>VIE"</u>	side	Pepsi	\$3.00
Gumbo		Ctoompoto	Diet Pepsi	\$3.00
Shrimp & Grits	\$16.00	<u>Steampots</u>	Dr Pepper	\$3.00
Lobster and Grits	\$24.00	Shrimp Platter \$24.00	Diet Dr Pepper	\$3.00
Shrimp Alfredo	\$17.00	Jumbo shrimp (8), Corn (2), Sausage (1), Egg (2), Cajun Potatoes	Mountain Dew	\$3.00
Lobster Alredo	\$22.00	(4)	Sierra Mist	\$3.00
Chicken Alfredo	\$14.00	Classic Steampot \$35.00	Sweet Tea	\$3.00
Philly Cheesesteak	\$11.00	1 1/2 Cluster Crab Leg, jumbo	Unsweet Tea	\$3.00
Served w/ fries or Cajun potati Add Shrimp for \$5.99 extra.	toes.	shrimp (5), corn (2), sausage (1), egg	Homemade Lemonade	\$3.00
Crab Alfredo	\$20.00	(2), Cajun potatoes (4)		
Grab / timedo	Ψ20.00	Lobster Daddy \$48.00 1 1/2 Cluster crab leg, jumbo		
<u>Salads</u>		shrimp (5), corn (2), sausage (1), egg		
Chicken Finger Salad	\$12.00	(2), Cajun potatoes (4), lobster tail		
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$12.00	Family Feast \$125.00		
Shrimp Salad	\$14.00	1 LB Snow Crab Legs. 1 LB		
Grilled Chicken Ceasar	\$12.00	Crawfish. 1LB Shrimp. 1LB King		
House Salad	\$7.00	Crab. 1LB Dungeness Crab. 4 Corn Lobster Boil \$52.00		
Tiodoc Galad	Ψ1.00	2 lobster tails, 8 jumbo shrimp,		
		sausage, 2 ears of corn, potatoes, 2		
		boiled eggs		
		Dy The Deviced		
		By The Pound		
		1 LB. Crawfish \$30.00		
		1 LB. Shrimp (16-20) \$22.00		
		1 LB. Snow Crab \$30.00		
		Baskets		
		Includes garlic bread & Cajun fries		
		Fried Shrimp Basket \$12.00		
		Popcorn Shrimp Basket \$12.00		
		Chicken Tenders Backet \$10.00		

Snow Crab Cluster	\$12.00			
Fried Shrimp (6)	\$8.00			
Steamed Shrimp (6)	\$8.00			
Sausage (1)	\$4.00			
Lobster Tail	\$17.00			
Cajun Potatoes	\$3.25			
Crawfish (6)	\$5.00			
Cajun Corn (2)	\$3.25			
Fries	\$3.25			
Broccoli	\$3.25			
Rice	\$3.25			
Eggs (2)	\$3.25			
Mac n Cheese	\$5.00			
Garlic Bread	\$0.99			
Lemons	\$0.50			
Extra Butter	\$0.75			
Cocktail Sauce	\$0.50			
Tartar Sauce	\$0.50			
Fountain Drinks				
D	Φο οο			

## \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 onade \$3.00

\$10.00

\$16.00

\$18.00

Chicken Tenders Basket

Fried Catfish and Shrimp

Fried Catfish Basket

Basket